严 创 科 技
YAN CHUANG TECHNOLOGY CO.,LTD
FUZHOU          CHINA
Company Introduct ion
Fuzhou YANCHUANG Environmental Technology Co., Ltd. based in Minhou Fuzhou.
The company has 130 employees,including 37% high-tech talents. At the same time, the company cooperates with many
universities and designing institutes to jointly develop
and tackle various project projects. We honored by

Scissors
specification
L x W x H
Opening
height
(mm)
Pressing
force
(KN)
Shear
efficiency
/min
Uses and capabilities Main configuration
Weight(
T)
1 YMJ-200/600 2000 600×80×40 150 300 7
Reinforcement bar less than ¢25
,Steel plate belowσ20
Single cylinder shear ,Single
Cylinder Pressure Pump Set
160YCY22KW
6
2 YMJ-300/800 3000 800X80X40 150 300 8
Reinforcement bar less than ¢25
,Steel plate belowσ25
Single cylinder shear,Single
Cylinder Pressure Pump Set
250YCY30KW
8
3 YMJ-400/1000 4000 1000X100X50 200 500 8
Reinforcement bar less than ¢30
,Steel plate belowσ30
Single cylinder shear,Single
Cylinder Pressure Pump Set
160YCY30KWX2
11
4 YMJ-500/1200 5000 1200X100X50 200 500 8
Reinforcement bar less than ¢40
,Steel plate belowσ40
Twin cylinder shear ,Double
Cylinder Pressure Pump Set
250YCY30KWX2
15
Gantry Plate Shears
Hydraulic Equipment
Main technological innovation points
crocodile shears,are applied in recycling companies,automobile
dismantling plants,smelting &casting industry to cold-shear section
steel and metallic structural parts,to produce acceptable furnace
charges.
Main technical parameters(Maybe changed after exactly design)
Model
MainCyl.Forc
e(Ton)
Blade
length(mm
)
Max.Openning(
mm)
Max.Cutting
Force
YCJ-100 100 600 300 100
YCJ-200 200 800 380 150
YCJ-300 300 1000 450 250
YCJ-400 400 1200 520 250
Crocodile Shears
No Model
Main
Cyl.Force(Ton)
Press Box
size(mm)
1 YKB-100 100 1200x700x600
2 YKB-200 200 1800x1400x800
3 YKB-250 250 2000x1400x800
4 YKB-300 300 2600x2000x1200
5 YKB-400 400 4000x2000x1300
Main technical parameters(Maybe changed after exactly
design)
Main technological innovation points:
Hydraulic baling presses are applied in steel mills,recycling